1 www.newhorizonlighting.com
B Wall Thickness
Round Tapered Steel Tube
ASTM A595 Grade A Steel
Handhole
4-Bolt Base
With Cover
C Butt Diameter

as
e
EPA Notes:
Effective Projected Area (EPA) in square feet. EPA’s calculated
using wind velocity (mph) indicated in accordance with 2009
AASHTO LTS-5 using a 25-year design life. Maximum EPA is
based on the luminaire weight shown. Increased luminaire weight
may reduce the maximum EPA. If weight is exceeded, or if other
design life or code is required, please consult the factory.
	A	  B	 C	 D	 Total
	M tg.	 Wall	 Butt	T op	L um.				M aximum EPA
	 Hgt.	G auge	 Dia.	 Dia.	 Weight	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 Catalog Number
	A	  B	 C	 D	 Total
	M tg.	 Wall	 Butt	T op	L um.				M aximum EPA
	 Hgt.	G auge	 Dia.	 Dia.	 Weight	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 Catalog Number
11	 4.5	 3.1	 370	 31.5	 25.2	 23.5	 19.5	 16.4	 14.0	 NHL-RTS10B45-4-**
11	 5.2	 3.1	 365	 30.4	 24.2	 22.5	 18.5	 15.5	 13.2	 NHL-RTS14B52-4-**
11	 6.1	 3.3	 340	 25.9	 20.4	 18.8	 15.4	 12.8	 10.8	 NHL-RTS20B61-4-**
11	 6.6	 3.7	 385	 25.5	 20.0	 18.5	 15.2	 12.6	 10.7	 NHL-RTS20B66-4-**
11	 6.1	 2.6	 280	 19.0	 14.7	 13.5	 10.8	 8.8	 7.2	 NHL-RTS25B61-4-**
11	 6.8	 3.3	 325	 19.4	 15.0	 13.8	 11.1	 9.1	 7.5	 NHL-RTS25B68-4-**
11	 6.8	 2.6	 275	 14.6	 11.1	 10.1	 7.9	 6.2	 5.0	 NHL-RTS30B68-4-**
11	 7.5	 3.3	 315	 23.3	 18.0	 16.6	 13.4	 11.0	 9.1	 NHL-RTS30B75-4-**
11	 8	 3.8	 345	 27.4	 21.4	 19.7	 16.1	 13.4	 11.3	 NHL-RTS30B80-4-**
11	 8.5	 4.3	 375	 31.3	 24.7	 22.9	 18.8	 15.8	 13.4	 NHL-RTS30B85-4-**
11	 9	 4.8	 405	 35.2	 27.9	 25.9	 21.5	 18.1	 15.4	 NHL-RTS30B90-4-**
7	 9	 4.8	 585	 57.0	 45.6	 42.5	 35.4	 29.9	 25.6	 NHL-RTS30D90-4-**
11	 7.5	 2.6	 265	 17.0	 13.1	 11.9	 9.4	 7.5	 6.0	 NHL-RTS35B75-4-**
11	 8	 3.1	 295	 20.6	 15.8	 14.5	 11.5	 9.3	 7.6	 NHL-RTS35B80-4-**
11	 8.5	 3.6	 320	 23.9	 18.4	 17.0	 13.7	 11.2	 9.3	 NHL-RTS35B85-4-**
11	 9	 4.1	 345	 26.9	 21.0	 19.4	 15.8	 13.1	 11.1	 NHL-RTS35B90-4-**
7	 9	 4.1	 490	 44.9	 35.5	 33.0	 27.2	 22.9	 19.4	 NHL-RTS35D90-4-**
	 11	 8	 2.5	 260	 15.8 	 12.1	 11.1	 8.7	 6.8	 5.4	 NHL-RTS39B80-4-**
11	 9	 3.5	 305	 21.9	 16.8	 15.4	 12.3	 10.0	 8.2	 NHL-RTS39B90-4-**
7	 9	 3.5	 425	 36.6	 28.8	 26.7	 21.9	 18.2	 15.4	 NHL-RTS39D90-4-**
11	 10	 4.5	 350	 25.4	 19.8	 18.2	 14.9	 12.4	 10.4	 NHL-RTS39B10-4-**
7	 11	 5.5	 600	 53.7	 43.0	 40.0	 33.2	 27.8	 23.6	 NHL-RTS39D11-4-**
11	 10	 3.9	 285	 19.2	 14.6	 13.4	 10.5	 8.5	 7.0	 NHL-RTS45B10-4-**
7	 11	 4.9	 510	 41.1	 32.5	 30.3	 24.9	 20.8	 17.5	 NHL-RTS45D11-4-**
7	 12	 5.9	 600	 57.9	 47.3	 44.4	 37.1	 31.7	 26.7	 NHL-RTS45D12-4-**
11	 10	 3.2	 250	 15.7	 11.5	 10.3	 7.9	 6.0	 4.7	 NHL-RTS50B10-4-**
7	 11	 4.2	 495	 34.4	 26.9	 24.7	 20.9	 16.7	 13.9	 NHL-RTS50D11-4-**
7	 12	 5.2	 525	 41.2	 33.0	 30.9	 25.6	 21.9	 18.7	 NHL-RTS50D12-4-**
10
14
20
20